H I		29522 Vol M86 Page 6622
	60422 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Th	
	the consideration herein	nafter stated, to grantor paid by hereinafter called
	hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration in the GARY W. BURKE AND ANNE A. BURKE, as tena the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and conve	ants by the entirety , neromana ,
	assigns, that certain real property of Klamath	and State of Oregon, ussenses
	Lot 28, Block 30, Fourth Addition the county of Klamath, State of O	
	RESERVING UNIO GRANIOR ALL OIL, G SUBSTANCES LYING IN, UNDER OR UPO	AS AND OTHER HYDROCARBON IN SAID PROPERTY.
	· · · · ·	•
11.73 (A&L-4)).		
	IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CO	INTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
28	To Have and to Hold the same unto the said g And said grantor hereby covenants to and wit grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above g	granice and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, man
1 3	grantor is lawfully seized in the simple of	and that
Ha	defend the said DIEL	nises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims se claiming under the above described encumbrances.
-	grantor will warrant and forever defend the said prer and demands of all persons whomsoever, except thos	this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 8,500.00 includes other property or value given or promised which is includes other property or value should be deleted. See URS 93.030.)
No d	The true and actual obtaining activity of or	includes other property of the bar (RS 93.030.)
с. 1 1-21	OHowever, the actual consideration (indicate which). ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence the whole consideration (indicate which). ⁽¹⁾	includes other property or value given of prevent of and all grammatical of apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
		of anniv equally to or here in the second
	In construing this deed where the provisions here changes shall be implied to make the provisions here In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed in witness whereof, the grantor has executed	this instrument this is a day of the set of
	if a corporate granior, it not and	
	order of its board of the	NY STERRA Chapting
	PARTICULAR USE INSTRUMENT. A EUYER SHOW	NTY -1 -
	DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A EUTER SIDE DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A EUTER OUN CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUN PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US	CALIFORNIA (TOS ANGELES) SS.
)	STATE OF CHERCON, County of LOS ANGELES) ss. FEBRUARY 18, 1986 Personally appeared WILLIAM V. TAOPP and who, being duly sworn,
	County of	Personally appeared WILLIAM V, Who, being duly sworn,
	County of ,19.	to the did say that the former is the
		DENTEL
1. 1. 1.	Personally appeared the above named	
		D.B.A. SIERRA CONSTRUCTION, a corporation and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument was signed and sealed in be-
	and acknowledged the loregoing instru- voluntary act and deed.	$D_r B_r A_s$. Solution is the toregoing instrument is the corporate scalar and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument was signed and sealed in be of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of halt of said corporation instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
	ment to be	them acknowledged and (OFFICIAL
	Before nie:	SEAL)
	(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Ganton CHATTAN (If executed by a corporation.
	My commission expires:	My commission expires: 3-27-87 affic corporate seal
		DFFICIAL SEAL STATE OF OREGON,
1	Sierra Construction	$\Delta = 1 \sqrt{M} WITIENBEL = 1 $ > 55
	438 Sycamore Rd.	LOS ANGELES COUNTY County of
The Art of	Santa Monica, California	many many received for record on the
	Mr. and Mrs. Gary W. Burke,	17th day of April P. M. and recorded
	2901_Peninsula_Rd. #251	space Reserved in book/real/volume No. M86 in book/real/volume No. M86
	GRANIEL STUDIE	
	After recording return to: Mr. and Mrs. Gary W. Burke Mr. D. D. #23]	mecondex 5 cont/microfilm/reception 100.000
	10001 Domingilla Nu. 14	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of
		County affixed.
	Until a change is requested all fax statements shall be uent to the followin	ng oddress.
	Mr. and Mrs. Gary W. Burke,	By Pilmedring The Depil
	1 2001 Peninsula Rd. #231	Pilmetrin LO Depu
	Oxnard, Calif. 93030	Fee: \$10.00
	NAMI, ADDRESS	160. Int
i ka		